
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

No.

98
25
12
46
62
68
66

121
43
33
28
10

521

355

Name

Tomáš Horský
Matěj Korený
Václav Šafář
Alex Legnaro
Dominik Stříteský
Jan Šiller
Martin Klein
Vojtěch Kůrka
Dan Skočdopole
Ondřej Šíp
Petr Večerka
Petr Cemper
Zalán  Czintula

Michal Pražák

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

H

CZ

Class
MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

Diff

0.111

2.803

2.863

3.320

7.044

25.104

34.073

34.100

34.266

39.555

1 Lap

1 Lap

9 Laps

Total Tm

8:42.721

8:42.832

8:45.524

8:45.584

8:46.041

8:49.765

9:07.825

9:16.794

9:16.821

9:16.987

9:22.276

8:50.223

8:50.836

34.331

Best Tm

53.700

53.684

54.075

53.714

53.705

54.596

56.709

57.411

56.375

56.830

58.301

1:00.357

1:00.152

2nd Best

53.899

54.105

54.198

53.978

53.903

54.689

56.815

57.854

57.817

57.879

58.396

1:00.494

1:00.204

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.111

Avg. Speed

70,785

Best Lap Tm

53.684

Best Speed

76,581

Best Lap by

25 - Matěj Korený
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Vysoké Mýto MP+ MSR

BABY 60 + EASY 60

3.jazda

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:31:22

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km

1. 5. 2011 14:30


